COUNTY: PIPESTONE

238
423
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
451
452
453
454
484
517
541
561
621
713
721
722
811
812
921
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$3,917,639
$2,986,869
$28,792,293
$1,838,232
$358,088
$11,682,323
$14,788,785
$9,610,591
$20,124,454
$850,309
$305,795
$9,244,429
$989,901
$29,151
$1,996,434
$1,323,218
$13,086,954
$1,473,747
$5,815,539
$848,914
$1,272,476
$7,058,577
$7,794,876
$2,558,681
$418,136

$199,550,001
$348,716,412

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$608,755
$221,936
$1,755,351
$1,288,601
$235,067
$7,845,320
$3,948,873
$595,948
$2,414,651
$105,971
$220,289
$5,495,775
$584,790
$23,790
$123,734
$1,219,075
$989,036
$444,028
$41,722
$820,813
$1,183,862
$6,746,201
$2,451,084
$376,088
$43,443
$8,518,065

$48,302,268

SALES TAX

$39,567
$14,428
$114,100
$83,757
$15,279
$509,947
$281,599
$38,736
$156,953
$6,888
$14,319
$357,226
$38,009
$1,547
$8,043
$79,241
$64,290
$28,859
$2,712
$55,794
$81,465
$453,711
$159,321
$24,445
$2,824
$558,144

$3,191,204

USE TAX
$459

$4,064
$803
$1,320
$0

$2,101
$0

$3,252
$801
$1,526
$363
$10,752
$50,488

$128,234

TOTAL TAX

$40,026
$27,100
$114,242
$109,173
$15,279
$510,474
$291,228
$38,736
$159,121

$6,889
$14,319
$357,932
$38,806

$1,794
$12,107
$80,044
$65,610
$28,859

$4,813
$55,794
$84,717
$454,512
$160, 847
$24,808
$13,576
$608,632

$3,319,438
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