MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: PIPESTONE

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$3,917,639	\$608,755	\$39,567	\$459	\$40,026	11
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$2,986,869	\$221,936	\$14,428	\$12,672	\$27,100	5 11
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS 442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$28,792,293 \$1,838,232	\$1,755,351 \$1,288,601	\$114,100 \$83,757	\$142 \$25,416	\$114,242 \$109,173	77
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$358,088	\$235,067	\$15,279	\$23,410	\$15,279	5
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$11,682,323	\$7,845,320	\$509,947	\$527	\$510,474	8
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$14,788,785	\$3,948,873	\$281,599	\$9,629	\$291,228	9
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$9,610,591	\$595,948	\$38,736	\$0	\$38,736	4
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$20,124,454	\$2,414,651	\$156,953	\$2,168	\$159,121	11
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$850,309	\$105,971	\$6,888	\$1	\$6,889	7
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$305,795	\$220,289	\$14,319	\$0	\$14,319	6
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$9,244,429	\$5,495,775	\$357,226	\$706	\$357,932	8
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$989,901	\$584,790	\$38,009	\$797	\$38,806	31
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$29,151	\$23,790	\$1,547	\$247	\$1,794	9
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$1,996,434	\$123,734	\$8,043	\$4,064	\$12,107	8
517 INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS	\$1,323,218	\$1,219,075	\$79,241	\$803	\$80,044	4
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$13,086,954	\$989,036	\$64,290	\$1,320	\$65,610	12
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$1,473,747	\$444,028	\$28,859	\$0	\$28,859	13
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$5,815,539	\$41,722	\$2,712	\$2,101	\$4,813	7
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$848,914	\$820,813	\$55,794	\$0 \$2.252	\$55,794	/
721 ACCOMMODATION	\$1,272,476	\$1,183,862 \$6,746,201	\$81,465 \$453,711	\$3,252 \$801	\$84,717 \$454,512	21
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES 811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$7,058,577 \$7,794,876	\$2,451,084	\$159,321	\$1,526	\$160,847	36
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$2,558,681	\$376,088	\$24,445	\$363	\$24,808	30
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT	\$418,136	\$43,443	\$2,824	\$10,752	\$13,576	5
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$199,550,001	\$8,518,065	\$558,144	\$50,488	\$608,632	70
JJJ ONDESIGNATED	\$133,330,001	\$5,310,003	\$330,ITT	¥30, 1 00	\$000,03Z	70
COUNTY TOTAL	\$348,716,412	\$48,302,268	\$3,191,204	\$128,234	\$3,319,438	343